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To:  Fabian, Dan (BWSR) <dan.fabian@state.mn.us>
Cc:  Livingston, Brian (MPCA) <brian.livingston@state.mn.us>; Alms, Eric (MPCA) <eric.alms@state.mn.us>; Blasing,
Nicole (MPCA) <nicole.blasing@state.mn.us>; Jennifer.Kostrzewski@metc.state.mn.us
<Jennifer.Kostrzewski@metc.state.mn.us>; Freitag, John (MDH) <john.freitag@state.mn.us>; Lais, Dan R (DNR)
<dan.lais@state.mn.us>; Weisman, Barbara (DNR) <barbara.weisman@state.mn.us>; Harper, Liz (DNR)
<elizabeth.harper@state.mn.us>; Daniels, Jeanne M (DNR) <jeanne.daniels@state.mn.us>; tdeterman@isantiswcd.org
<tdeterman@isantiswcd.org>; Hughes, Ryan (BWSR) <ryan.hughes@state.mn.us>; Cords, Wayne (MPCA)
<wayne.cords@state.mn.us>; Berg, Jeffrey (MDA) <jeffrey.berg@state.mn.us>; Wagner, Margaret (MDA)
<margaret.wagner@state.mn.us>

Greetings Mr. Fabian,
 
The Minnesota DNR has received the final Lower Saint Croix River Comprehensive Watershed
Management Plan and reviewed responses to comments submitted under the 60-day review of
the draft plan. The DNR is satisfied with the responses to issues raised during our review, has
no additional comments, and recommends that BWSR approve the plan.
Thank you for the opportunity to participate in this process. We look forward to working with
watershed partners to help implement the plan.
 
Regards,
 
Jason Carlson
Cleanwater Legacy Hydrologist |Central Region – EWR
 
Minnesota Department of Natural Resources
1200 Warner Road
St. Paul, MN 55106
Phone: 651-259-5826
Fax: 651-772-7977
Email: jason.carlson@state.mn.us
mndnr.gov
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